
OLEAN HIGH SCHOOL 

2024-2025 

 

Superintendent – Dr. Genelle Morris  Classification - NYSPHAA 

Principal – Mr. Jeff Andreano      Colors - Red and Gold 

Assistant Principal – Mr. Josh Austin                            Nickname - Huskies 

Athletic Director – Mr. Steve Anastasia     School Phone - 375-8042  

sanastasia@oleanschools.org                   Athletic Fax - 375-8053 

            Athletic Trainer – Shannon Burdick 

 

                                                  

 

BOYS VARSITY GOLF 
 

Coach – Phil Vecchio                                                    

 

 

All Home Matches Played at Bartlett 
 

 

         League Record   

         Overall Record  

 

 

 

 

Day Date Opponent Time 
Excusal 

Time 

Van 

Depart 

Monday April 7 MAPLE GROVE & SOUTHWESTERN 3:30 N/A N/A 

Tuesday April 8 @ Dunkirk/Fredonia 3:00 1:15 1:30 

Friday April 11 CHAUTAUQUA LAKE & FALCONER 3:30 N/A N/A 

Tuesday April 22 @ Southwestern w/ Cassadaga  3:00 1:30 1:45 

Wednesday April 23 @ Maples Grove w/ Cassadaga & C. Lake 3:00 1:15 1:30 

Friday April 25 JAMESTOWN & CSP 3:30 N/A N/A 

Monday April 28 @ Jamestown w/ Southwestern & Falconer 3:00 1:45 2:00 

Tuesday April 29 @ CSP w/ Maple Grove 3:30 1:45 2:00 

Friday May 2 @ Falconer 3:00 1:45 2:00 

Monday May 5 League Qualifier @  9:00 all day 7:00 

Wednesday May 7 @ Chautauqua Lake w/ Falconer 3:30 1:45 2:00 

Thursday May 8 Team Qualifier @ TBD TBD TBD 

Friday May 9 DUNKIRK & FREDONIA 3:30 N/A N/A 

Monday May 12 State Qualifier @ TBD TBD TBD 

Friday May 16 @ Cassadaga 3:00 1:15 1:30 

Monday May 19 CASSADAGA 3:30 N/A N/A 

Friday May 23 3 Man Tournament @ Chautauqua 9:00 all day 7:00 
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